Non return valve PVC-U 1 1/4"
female thread 10bar DN32
grey (7/025654)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Ball material

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Temperature range

Pressure

Size

Length

DN

QOuter o

Opening pressure

grey

PVC-U

EPDM

PVC-U

EPDM

female thread

0°C-60°C

10 bar

11/4"

144 mm

32

81 mm

0,0835 bar

DIMENSIONS

@Di-1

11/4"
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Reflection House
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Bury St. Edmunds
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